

2023 – 2024 Sponsorship

Flower Mound High School Band Booster Club

Billed To: (please fill in your business name and address)						
Thank you for supporting the Flower N	Nound High Scho	ol Band!				
Corporate Sponsorship Levels: (Circ	le One)					
Macy's Thanksgiving Day Parade® Sponsor	Platinum Sponsor	Gold Sponsor	Silver Sponsor	Bronze Sponsor	Fans, Family & Friends	
\$5000+	\$2500	\$1250	\$500	\$250	\$ Donation	
		•		•		
This sponsorship agreement is entered in organization, located at 3411 Peters Colony, Fl	ower Mound, Texas		-			
Flower Mound High School Band Booster Club		Sponsor				
Printed Name:		Printed Name:				
Title: VP of Fundraising		Title:				
Signature:		Signature:				
Date:		Date:				
The Flower Mound High School Band deductible to the extent allowed by	law. No goods or ser		ded in exchange fo			
Check#		Date:	Date:			

Remit Payment, along with a copy of this agreement to:

FMHS Band Booster Club Attn: VP Fundraising

P.O. Box 270224

Flower Mound, TX 75027-0224

Or if you prefer, we will pick up your check in person.

Questions? Contact Jeannette Kos /Jennifer Stagemeyer at fundraising@fmhsband.org